Career Fields Identified by graduating seniors.

Business Marketing and Management

Agriculture Food and Natural Recourses

Communication and Information Systems

Skilled and Technical Sciences

Health Sciences

Human Services and Education

Undecided

Military

Total

2015
4

11

42

2016

12

37




